
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No: DTG(2)2252/18                                                                   (Category No.007/2018)

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Laboratory Technician Gr.II 

Name of Department : Health Services

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 28/01/23

No. of Vacancies reported : 02 Fresh

Date of Advice :  14.02.2023

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil
Pending Turns
NJD  - Nil
NCA  -  4 Nos

1. MR I 44 ST/NCA/SC on 18.11.2020 
2. MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC on 30.04.2021

              3.  MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC on 22.06.2017
              4.  MR III 44 ST/NCA/SC on 01.08.2022
TPO  -  02 Turns

1. MR III  62 E on 17.11.2022
2. MR III 64 SC on 17.11.2022

Main Rotation stands at MR III 65 OC already filled up 

Sl.
No

Name & Address Rank No Community
Rotation as approved
by the  Commission

Remarks

1. NEETHU RAJAN J R 
NITHIN BHAVAN
KAZHAKUNNU
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
CHULLIMANNOOR P O 695541 

R­100 EZHAVA MR III 62E TPO on
17.11.2022 is now

satisfied.

---

MR III 66M TPO to keep 50% Rule

2 REMYA R
KIZHAKKEBHAGOM
AYROOR
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
695310 

R­90 (­) MR III 67 OC

DETAILS OF PENDING TURNS

                         NJD­ Nil
TPO - 02 Turns
         1.   MR III 64  SC

          2.   MR III 66 M
        

           NCA­ 04 Nos
                                                                         1.   MR I  44 ST/NCA/SC

                                   2.    MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC
                  3.    MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC
                                                                        4.    MR III 44 ST/NCA/SC



OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD
DA

TOTAL
HI LD/CP

Previous 47 47 14 02 3 113

Present 1 01 - - - 2

Grand Total 48 48 14 02 3 115

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

NCA - 4 Turns
          1.  MR I   44 ST/NCA/SC on 18.11.2020

                        2.  MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC on   30.04.2021
                         3.  MR II  92 ST/NCA/SC  on  22.06.2017
                         4.  MR III  44 ST/NCA/SC on  01.08.2022

DETAILS OF UNFILLED DA SL.Nos.

1. DA Sl.No: 134- HI ON 06.11.2021
2. DA Sl.No: 167-LD/CP on 01.08.2022

                             for DISTRICT OFFICER
                                                  KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                               THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Health Services
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	DA
	TOTAL
	HI
	LD/CP
	47
	47
	14
	02
	3
	113
	1
	01
	-
	-
	-
	2
	48
	48
	14
	02
	3
	115


