

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

No: DTG(2)2252/18 (Category No.007/2018)

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Laboratory Technician Gr.II

Name of Department : Health Services

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 28/01/23

No. of Vacancies reported : 02 Fresh

Date of Advice : 14.02.2023

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

Pending Turns

NJD - Nil NCA - 4 Nos

MR I 44 ST/NCA/SC on 18.11.2020
 MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC on 30.04.2021
 MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC on 22.06.2017
 MR III 44 ST/NCA/SC on 01.08.2022

TPO - 02 Turns

1. MR III 62 E on 17.11.2022 2. MR III 64 SC on 17.11.2022

Main Rotation stands at MR III 65 OC already filled up

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks			
1.	NEETHU RAJAN J R NITHIN BHAVAN KAZHAKUNNU THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CHULLIMANNOOR P O 695541	R-100	EZHAVA	MR III 62E TPO on 17.11.2022 is now satisfied.				
men our if o to keep out there								
2	REMYA R KIZHAKKEBHAGOM AYROOR THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695310	R-90	(-)	MR III 67 OC				

DETAILS OF PENDING TURNS

NJD- Nil

TPO - 02 Turns

- 1. MR III 64 SC
- 2. MR III 66 M

NCA- 04 Nos

- 1. MR I 44 ST/NCA/SC
- 2. MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC
- 3. MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC
- 4. MR III 44 ST/NCA/SC

OC/BC Position

	ОС	ВС	NJD	DA		TOTAL
				НІ	LD/CP	IOIAL
Previous	47	47	14	02	3	113
Present	1	01	-	-	-	2
Grand Total	48	48	14	02	3	115

DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

NCA - 4 Turns

- 1. MR I 44 ST/NCA/SC on 18.11.2020
- 2. MR II 44 ST/NCA/SC on 30.04.2021
- 3. MR II 92 ST/NCA/SC on 22.06.2017
- 4. MR III 44 ST/NCA/SC on 01.08.2022

DETAILS OF UNFILLED DA SL.Nos.

DA Sl.No: 134- HI ON 06.11.2021
 DA Sl.No: 167-LD/CP on 01.08.2022

for DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM